Avesco AG, Hasenmattstrasse 2, CH-4901 Langenthal
Tel. +41 (0)62 915 80 80 Fax +41 (0)62 915 81 33

avesco

ab Service

Order Number
Machine family
Brand

Type

Serial N°

Year

Operating hours
Engine

Power hp/kW
Weight (kg)
Location

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Surface drill rigs
SANDVIK
DC302R

65572

2019

200

Deutz ZCD 3.6L Stufe V
102/75

6130
Langenthal
5600

2300

3050

Drilling diameter min (mm)
Drilling diameter max (mm)
Type Feed

Carriage length

Rotary Hammer type
Shank Adapter

Max. Torque

38

64
CF300x12
5590mm
HL300 8kW
R32

400

Price on Request

Price and technical changes reserved without
prior notice

Contact



mailto:used@avesco.ch?subject=Used Equipment - Inquiry - SANDVIK DC302R&body=Please contact me regarding SANDVIK DC302R %0D%0AMy Telephone Number is:%0D%0AMy Adress ist:%0D%0A%0D%0ASignature




